E-Mail Address: 1115 H Street, N.E.

Est. 1241 briefs@wilsonepes.com Washington, D.C. 20002
WMSON'IEOIP E&!RIN"NG Web Site: Tel (202) 789-0096
gl www.wilsonepes.com Fax (202) 842-4896
No. 21-757

AMGEN INC., ET AL., PETITIONERS

V.

SANOFI, ET AL.

AFFIDAVIT OF SERVICE

I HEREBY CERTIFY that on February 10, 2023, three (3) copies of the BRIEF FOR SMALL
AND MEDIUM BIOTECHNOLOGY COMPANIES AS AMICI CURIAE IN SUPPORT OF
RESPONDENTS in the above-captioned case were served, as required by U.S. Supreme Court
Rule 29.5(c), on the following:

Attorneys for Petitioners Attorneys for Respondents
Jeffrey Alan Lamken Paul D. Clement
MoloLamken LLP Clement & Murphy, PLLC
The Watergate, Suite 500 706 Duke Street

800 New Hampshire Ave., N.-W. Alexandria, VA 22314
Washington, DC 20037 (202) 742-8900

(202) 556-2010 Party name: Sanofi, et al.
Party name: Amgen Inc., et al. George William Hicks Jr.

Kirkland & Ellis LLP

1301 Pennsylvania Avenue, NW
Washington, DC 20004

(202) 879-5000

Party name: Sanofi, et al.

Victoria Lynne Reines

Arnold & Porter Kaye Scholer LLP
601 Massachusetts Ave., NW
Washington, DC 20001

(202) 942-6861

Party name: Sanofi, et al.

Daniel Louis Reisner

Arnold & Porter Kaye Scholer LLP
250 West 55th Street

New York, NY 10019

(646) 341-0237

Party name: Sanofi, et al.

Matthew McManus Wolf

Arnold & Porter Kaye Scholer LLP
601 Massachusetts Ave,, NW
Washington, DC 20001

(202) 942-5462

Party name: Sanofi, et al.



The following email addresses have also been served electronically:

jlamken@mololamken.com

paul.clement@clementmurphy.com

george.hicks@kirkland.com

victoria.reines@arnoldporter.com

daniel.reisner@arnoldporter.com

matthew. wolf@arnoldporter.com
mark.perry@weil.com

Sworn to and subscribed before me this 10th day of February 2023.

2, TN

ASHLEY M. TAYLOR

WILSON-EPES PRINTING COMPANY, INC.
1115 H Street, N.E.

Washington, D.C. 20002

(202) 789-0096

MITH
NOTARY PUBLI

District of Columbia
My commission expires September 30, 2027,
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